CAM UNITS CLF
SCHIEBER CLF
CAMME CLF
Ca
m
 U
ni
ts
 C
LF
809
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle Slider Width
(mm)
Closed
Cam Height
(mm)
Work Area
W x H
(mm)
Max Work Force
with shoulder
106 cycles (kN)
Extraction
Force
(kN)
β Fs Ef
CLF080 0÷70° 80 270 80x86 116 1,26÷2,72
CLF150 0÷70° 150 270 150x85 192 3,66÷7,25
Reliability in supplying
TECHNICAL NOTES
Fs
Ef
S
ß
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
810
CLF080
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E
CLF080.00 0° 260 99 100 265 130
CLF080.05 5° 272,93 109,39 100 265 150
CLF080.10 10° 279,92 120,43 100 265 150
CLF080.15 15° 285,93 132,04 100 265 150
CLF080.20 20° 285,90 129,12 90 255 170
CLF080.25 25° 289,80 141,60 90 255 170
CLF080.30 30° 282,59 134,36 75 240 170
CLF080.35 35° 284,27 147,32 75 240 170
CLF080.40 40° 274,80 140,38 60 225 170
CLF080.45 45° 274,20 153,44 60 225 170
CLF080.50 50° 262,46 151,39 35 200 170
CLF080.55 55° 259,60 164,14 35 200 170
CLF080.60 60° 240,64 176,59 0 165 170
CLF080.65 65° 235,61 188,65 -5 160 170
CLF080.70 70° 227,83 195,53 -10 155 170
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle

Fs
Ef
Sß
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
814
CLF150
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E
CLF150.00 0° 280 85 120 270 100
CLF150.05 5° 288,26 95,84 115 265 100
CLF150.10 10° 285,54 102,36 105 255 100
CLF150.15 15° 291,79 114,47 105 255 100
CLF150.20 20° 286,97 122,07 90 240 135
CLF150.25 25° 291,02 135,08 90 240 135
CLF150.30 30° 283,92 138,40 70 220 135
CLF150.35 35° 285,66 151,91 70 220 135
CLF150.40 40° 276,20 155,53 45 195 170
CLF150.45 45° 275,56 169,14 45 195 170
CLF150.50 50° 263,74 167,65 25 175 170
CLF150.55 55° 260,74 180,94 25 175 170
CLF150.60 60° 246,60 193,92 0 150 170
CLF150.65 65° 241,35 206,49 0 150 170
CLF150.70 70° 240,01 218,56 -5 145 170
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle